

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1368-1369/2005

SEBI THR. CHAIRMAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNEARTH CERAMICS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 28/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Purshottam K. Jha, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Varun Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter heard in part.

List tomorrow i.e. on 29.07.2015 as part heard.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER